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Citicorp has no interest in the following trademark registrations:

Trademark

BOSPRO
ESBILAC
FOAL-LAC
GUSTO
FERMACTO
KMR
MIRRA-COAT
PET-PRO
ESP-LAC
HOPRO

Registration No.

948,025
439,707
1,043,942
801,974
643,350
961,028
768,257
523,289
784,108
384,504
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TERMINATION STATEMENT

Citicorp North America, Inc.

GutcorpBank (“Citicorp”) hereby acknowledges and confirms the following:
1. Citicorp 1s the successor in interest to Citicorp Industrial Credit, Inc. (“CIC”).

2. CIC's security interest in any of the trademark registrations of Pet-Ag, Inc.,
including but not limited to the following tradeamarks registrations identified in a security
agreement recorded at reel 0556, frame 0277, at the United States Patent & Trademark Office on
or about January 13, 1987, has been satisfied and terminated.

3. Citicorp has no interest in the following trademark registrations:
Trademark Registration No.
BOSPRO 948,025
ESBILAC 439,707
FOAL-LAC 1,043,942
GUSTO 801,974
FERMACTO 643,350
KMR 961,028
MIRRA-COAT 768,257
PET-PRO 523289
ESP-LAC 784,108
HOPRO 384,504

4. The undersigned warrants his or her authority to execute this Termination

Statement on behalf of Citicorp Bapk. worTH AMERICA, INC.

CITICORP BA®¥K NORTH AMERICA, INC.

By %M//

Title:

Vice President, SCO
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State of New York ) ACKNOWLEDGMENT

County 0fW£s"tQi 1Ry
MARL
On this the ((C_ day of February, 1999, before me, Rethor W I%)ﬂfmﬂr (f—, the
undersigned officer, personally appeared 3@‘ mMids J. SphcuoeT knownto me to be the
person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that he or she
executed the same for the purposes therein contained.

In witness whereof I hereunto set my hand and official seal.

Q’@W NI /Lk@;%

Notary Public
My commission expires:
0O ARTHUR W. MERGENTHALER -
Rped G e SIGTBAS Notary Public, State of New York
[SEAL] QA sy
ified in Quee
Commission Expires :;nl 6.49:...{ QA
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